
Exhibit U. 
Foster Site 

Drive Time Map

CSRS  |  8555 United Plaza Blvd., Baton Rouge, LA 70809  |  1.833.523.2526  |  www.csrsinc.com 



_̂

¬«82

¬«182

¬«10

¬«98

¬«87

¬«14

¬«94

¬«35

¬«88

¬«91

¬«26
¬«31

¬«77
¬«81

¬«96

¬«83

¬«89

¬«102

¬«103

¬«92

¬«105

¬«98

¬«93

¬«113

¬«91

¬«95

¬«99

¬«85

¬«95S

¬«86

¬«92

¬«78

¬«77S

¬«101

¬«27

¬«82

¬«178
¬«97

¬«100

UV182

UV14B

UV29

UV14

UV35

UV13

UV26

UV12

UV1
UV10

UV14X

UV104

£¤90Y

£¤171

£¤167

£¤190

£¤90

£¤167

£¤165

£¤90

£¤71

Church Point

Crowley
Estherwood

Iota

Mermentau

Morse

Rayne

Kinder

Oberlin

Reeves

Iowa

Lake
Charles

Moss Bluff

Prien

Westlake

Cameron

Basile

Chataignier

Mamou

Ville Platte

Jeanerette

Loreauville

Lydia

New
Iberia

MaringouinElton

Fenton

Jennings

Lake Arthur

Welsh

Broussard

Carencro

Duson

Lafayette

Scott

Youngsville

Fordoche

Livonia

Morganza

Arnaudville

Cankton

Eunice

Grand Coteau

Krotz Springs

Leonville

Melville

Opelousas

Palmetto

Port Barre

Sunset

Washington

Breaux Bridge

Cecilia
Henderson

Parks

St.
Martinville

Baldwin
Charenton

Franklin

Abbeville
DelcambreErath

Gueydan
Kaplan

Maurice

§̈¦10

§̈¦49

§̈¦210

P:\
21

40
02

\O
ne

 Ac
ad

ian
a C

ert
ifie

d S
ite

s P
rog

ram
\C

ert
ifie

d S
ite

s\F
os

ter
 Si

te\
CA

DG
IS_

tem
pla

tes
\G

IS\
Ex

hib
it U

. D
riv

e T
im

e M
ap

.m
xd

Ü 0 26,000 52,000
Feet

1:500,000ScaleGeneral Notes:
1. No attempt has been made by CSRS, Inc. to verify site boundary, title, actual legal ownership, deed restrictions, servitudes, easements, or other burdens on the property, other than that furnished by the client or his representative.
2. Transportation data from 2013 TIGER datasets via U.S. Census Bureau at ftp://ftp2.census.gov/geo/tiger/TIGER2013.
3. 2015 aerial imagery from ESRI Online Basemaps and may not reflect current ground conditions.
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